O3-02- Not 6651-0011 (ex. 4 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): ASHER SINGER and ANDY STEENKAMP Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes ▼ No 3. Nature of conveyance:	Patent and Trademark Office
Marger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other ☐ Execution Date: February 1, 2000	Street Address: P.O. Box 2451 Benoni 1500 City: State: Republic of South Africa Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 10 No
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 09/496502 Itached? Yes No 1. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Concerning document should be mailed: Name: LLOYD L. ZICKERT Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\\\\40.00\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
9. Statement and signature.	8. Deposit account number: 26-0232 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) E THIS SPACE
the original document. Lloyd L. Zickert Name of Person Signing	Feb. 2, 2000 Signature Cover sheet, attachments, and document:

FROM : PEIJPER

ASSIGNMENT

THE ASSIGNORS, ASHER SINGER and ANDY STEENKAMP, have invented certain new and useful improvements in RESCUE GUIDING SYSTEM, an invention which is fully described in an application for Letters Patent of the United States executed by them this day.

THE ASSIGNEE, C. T. SYSTEMS CC, a close corporation incorporated under the laws of the Republic of South Africa, having its principal office in Pretoria, South Africa, wishes to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to the invention and under any Letters Patent which may be obtained for this invention.

For the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other valuable and legally sufficient considerations, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignors sell, assign and transfer to Assignee, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest for the United States in and to the above-identified invention and application and for the full term of any Letters Patent of the United States that may issue for the invention.

The Assignors also sell, assign and transfer to Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to the invention and application for Letters Patent and Letters Patent therefor in all countries foreign to the United States, including all rights under the International Convention. The Assignors further authorize Assignee to apply for Letters Patent in foreign countries in the name of Assignee, and to claim the priority of the filing date of the United States application under the provisions of the International Convention.

B-

PATENT REEL: 010571 FRAME: 0296

1

The Assignors further agree, for themselves and their legal representatives, that they will assist Assignee in the prosecution before the United States Patent and Trademark Office and the Federal Courts of this application, and other applications for Letters Patent, including renewals, continuations, divisions, reissues and reexaminations, that the Assignee elects to make covering the invention. The Assignors vests in Assignee like exclusive title in and to all such other applications and Letters Patent. The Assignors will execute and deliver to Assignee any documents which may be requested by Assignee to carry out the terms of this Assignment.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States is authorized and requested to issue any Letters Patent of the United States to Assignce. The Assignors also authorize and request the equivalent authorities in foreign countries to issue the patents of foreign countries to Assignce.

Assignor:

ASHER SINGER

Address: 45 LAKE AVENUE, BENONE, RSA, 1500

Assignor:

ANDY STEENKAMP

Address: 45 LAKE AVENUE, BENONI, RSA, 1500

Witness:

1 February 2000

J. W